
Name____________________________  

 
 
1. old 

2. told 

3. cold 

4. hold 

5. sold 

6. most 

7. post 

8. child 

9. wild 

10. kind 

11.  find 

12.  mind 

Tricksters!  The vowel in these 

word families looks like it 

should be short, but it is long. 

Superkids Unit 8 Week 1 

Name____________________________  

 
 
1. head 

2. bread 

3. meant 

4. heavy 

5. ready 

 

6. action 

7. vacation 

8. question 

9. position 

 

10. future 

11. picture 

12. adventure 

Superkids Unit 8 Week 2 

The vowel pair ea 
stands for  short 

e /ĕ/ in the first 

group. 

the letters tion 
at the end of a 

word sound like 

shun. 

the letters ture 
at the end of a 

word sound like 

cher. 


